Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GUNDAGAI TONIMBUNK
PUNGA LUMINOUS

PUNGA HUNTER
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
COED COCH GLYNDWR
REVOLT

LLWYN TYRANT

PRINCE OF CARDIFF

HAMLET PRINCE OF DENMARK

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

Dec-1974

1970

2000

1935

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Tail Line - Male

Reg

404

91

44

26
WSB 1617
WSB 493
WSB 207

WSB 84

Sire

PUNGA LUMINOUS

PUNGA HUNTER
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
COED COCH GLYNDWR
REVOLT

LLWYN TYRANT

PRINCE OF CARDIFF

HAMLET PRINCE OF DENMARK
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GUNDAGAI TONIMBUNK (1979)

Dam

GUNDAGAI BERRI-BERRI
PUNGA GAVOTTE

PUNGA BELINA

WENTWORTH SILVER MINNOW
DINARTH HENOL

FLYAWAY

FLORENCE

WELSH WONDER

https:/lequineregistry.net




